1010
��� e.g. – other types GT/HAS, see Page  8-9
Typ PA a b c dWeight
[kg]
Idyn
[kA]
Ith
[kA]
In
[kA]
Ud
[kV]
Up
[kV]
Un
[kV]
Number
of poles
1,5 kV
3-pole
3,6 kV
3-pole
7,2kV
3-pole
  GT0.63-1.50-03-100-L1 1,5 12 4 630 20 50 15 100 - - 362 332
   GT1.25-1.50-03-100-M1 1,5 12 4 1250 31,5 80 20 100 - - 362 332 - -
   GT1.60-1.50-03-100-M1 1,5 12 4 1600 31,5 80 22 100 - - 362 332 - -
   GT2.50-1.50-03-130-M1 1,5 12 4 2500 31,5 80 45 130 - - 458 420 - -
   GT3.15-1.50-03-150-M1 1,5 12 4 3150 31,5 80 52 150 - - 498 460 - -
   HA3.15-1.50-03-180-K1 1,5 12 4 3150 31,5 80 54 180 - - 574 534 - -
 GT0.63-3.60-03-150-L1 3,6 40 10 630 20 50 20 150 - - 530 500 - -
 GT0.63-3.60-03-150-M1 3,6 40 10 630 31,5 80 20 150 - - 530 500 - -
 GT1.25-3.60-03-150-M1 3,6 40 10 1250 31,5 80 22 150 - - 510 480 - -
 GT1.60-3.60-03-150-M1 3,6 40 10 1600 31,5 80 25 150 - - 510 480 - -
 GT2.50-3.60-03-170-M1 3,6 40 10 2500 31,5 80 50 170 - - 538 500 - -
 GT3.15-3.60-03-180-M1 3,6 40 10 3150 31,5 80 52 180 - - 670 640 - -
 HAS3.15-3.60-03-200-KD1 3,6 40 10 3150 71 168 96 200 - - 665 615 - -
 HAS4.00-3.60-03-250-KD1 3,6 40 10 4000 71 168 105 250 - - 800 750 - -
 HAS6.30-3.60-03-300-TF1 3,6 40 10 6300 81 168 120 300 - - 904 850 - -
 GT0.63-7.20-03-210-L1 7,2 60 20 630 20 50 20,5 210 - - 630 600 - -
 GT0.63-7.20-03-210-M1 7,2 60 20 630 31,5 80 20,5 210 - - 630 600 - -
 GT1.25-7.20-03-210-M1 7,2 60 20 1250 31,5 80 36 210 - - 630 600 - -
 GT1.60-7.20-03-210-M1 7,2 60 20 1600 31,5 80 36 210 - - 630 600 - -
 GT2.50-7.20-03-210-M1 7,2 60 20 2500 31,5 80 36 210 - - 618 580 - -
 GT3.15-7.20-03-210-M1 7,2 60 20 3150 31,5 80 36 230 - - 658 620 - -
 HAS3.15-7.20-03-300-KD1 7,2 60 20 3150 71 168 105 300 - - 950 910 - -
 HAS4.00-7.20-03-400-KD1 7,2 60 20 4000 71 168 120 400 - - 1330 1270 - -
 HAS6.30-7.20-03-400-TF1 7,2 60 20 6300 81 168 150 400 - - 1330 1270 - -
B 5
1
2
6

5a
5b
6b
B
B
b
c
g e f
u
m
n nPA
∅
30
∅
30
GT1.25-27.5-01-B1                               27,5 200 95 1,25 25 62,5 32 - - 238 200          583
GT1.60-27.5-01-B1                               27,5 200 95 1,60 25 62,5 32 - - 238 200          583
GT2.00-27.5-01-B1                               27,5 200 95 2,00 25 62,5 42 - - 288 250          635
GT2.50-27.5-01-B1                               27,5 200 95 2,50 25 62,5 42 - - 288 250          635
GTD…/GTÖ1.25-27.5-01-B1              27,5 200 95 1,25 25 62,5 46 - - 238 200          583
GTD…/GTÖ1.60-27.5-01-B1             27,5 200 95 1,60 25 62,5 46 - - 238 200          583
GTD…/GTÖ2.00-27.5-01-B1            27,5 200 95 2,00 25 62,5 57 - - 288 250          635
GTD…/GTÖ2.50-27.5-01-B1             27,5 200 95 2,50 25 62,5 57 - - 288 250          635
GTS1.25-27.5-01-B1                               27,5 200 95 1,25 25 62,5 61 - - 238 200          583
GTS1.60-27.5-01-B1                               27,5 200 95 1,60 25 62,5 61 - - 238 200          583
GTS2.00-27.5-01-B1                               27,5 200 95 2,00 25 62,5 72 - - 288 250          635
GTS2.50-27.5-01-B1                               27,5 200 95 2,50 25 62,5 72 - - 288 250          635
GT1.25-27.5-02-700-B1                    27,5 200 95 1,25 25 62,5 55 700 938 900          583
GT1.60-27.5-02-700-B1                     27,5 200 95 1,60 25 62,5 55 700 938 900          583
GT2.00-27.5-02-700-B1                     27,5 200 95 2,00 25 62,5 77 700 988 950          635
GT2.50-27.5-02-700-B1                     27,5 200 95 2,50 25 62,5 77 700 988 950          635
GTD…/GTÖ1.25-27.5-02-700-B1            27,5 200 95 1,25 25 62,5 78 700 938 900          583
GTD…/GTÖ1.60-27.5-02-700-B1           27,5 200 95 1,60 25 62,5 78 700 938 900          583
GTD…/GTÖ2.00-27.5-02-700-B1        27,5 200 95 2,00 25 62,5 101 700 988 950          635
GTD…/GTÖ2.50-27.5-02-700-B1        27,5 200 95 2,50 25 62,5 101 700 988 950          635
GTS1.25-27.5-02-700-B1                    27,5 200 95 1,25 25 62,5 100 700 938 900          583
GTS1.60-27.5-02-700-B1                   27,5 200 95 1,60 25 62,5 100 700 938 900          583
GTS2.00-27.5-02-700-B1                 27,5 200 95 2,00 25 62,5 124 700 988 950          635
GTS2.50-27.5-02-700-B1                   27,5 200 95 2,50 25 62,5 124 700 988 950          635
Flohe Isolators AC  GT/GTD/GTÖ/GTS
15
f g h j k l m n r s t u
505      669       516         10         544        957       113         100        50          14          22         195        GT1.25-27.5-01-B1